CIN-L85110KA1989PLC009968

31.00

Earnings   Deductions

Basic 17900.00

House Rent Allowance 8950.00

Statutory Bonus 1400.00

FBP salary 28348.00

Provident Fund Employee 2148.00

Professional Tax 200.00

Total Earnings Total Deductions 2348.0056598.00

Net Pay Rs: Fifty Four Thousand Two Hundred  and Fifty  rupees  only54250.00